
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12295 12009 11734 11550 11392 11222 11024 10923 10824 10716 10651 10650 10715 10818 10654 10520 10622 11280 11823 12200 12552 12877 13163 13211 292,385
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 683 679 678 683 689 679 670 677 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,499
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 683 679 678 683 689 679 670 677 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,499
JMJGU3 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 683 679 678 683 689 679 670 677 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,499
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 696 690 683 679 678 683 689 679 670 677 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,693
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 696 690 683 679 678 683 689 679 670 677 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,693
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 696 690 683 679 678 683 689 679 670 677 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,693
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 696 690 683 679 678 683 689 679 670 677 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,693
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 696 690 683 679 678 683 689 679 670 677 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,693
CBPSBK1B 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 3,216
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 210 198 193 191 187 181 178 176 177 191 181 170 163 216 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,029
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 210 198 193 191 187 181 178 176 177 191 181 170 163 216 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,029
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 141 121 108 113 149 145 85 85 121 157 161 161 161 161 161 3,672
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 141 121 108 113 149 145 85 85 121 157 161 161 161 161 161 3,672
PGLAGT12 352 340 356 317 289 268 258 254 250 250 250 250 250 254 250 250 250 300 317 315 342 355 355 355 7,694
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 195 151 133 130 130 130 130 130 134 130 130 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,715
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 195 151 133 130 130 130 130 130 134 130 130 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,715
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 195 151 133 130 130 130 130 130 134 130 130 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,715
SGB3GT31 127 120 130 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 130 130 130 3,000
SKSPBK1 289 280 292 263 241 225 218 216 210 210 210 210 210 216 210 210 210 250 263 261 282 292 292 291 6,367
TJGSBK1A 355 342 355 317 286 263 251 248 238 226 221 215 218 249 227 205 190 250 310 315 344 355 355 355 7,527
TJGSBK1B 349 342 349 317 286 263 251 247 238 226 220 215 217 247 227 205 190 250 310 315 344 349 349 349 7,451
TJGSBK2B 336 326 339 303 275 275 275 275 275 275 275 275 275 275 275 275 275 283 303 301 327 338 338 338 7,537
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
YPGS 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 4,680
TJGSBK2A 335 326 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 275 301 327 337 338 337 5,266
KLPPGT13 219 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 219 219 219 219 219 3,285
SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 120 130 130 130 1,851
CBPSBK1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 134 134 134 134 1,876
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 90 100 1,636
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 60 90 100 735
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 100 687
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 100 443
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 2 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 758
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 143
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 500
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 40 50 700
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 135 135 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 25 25 25 450
KNRG 1 40 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 40 40 40 40 40 40 800
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 17 17 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

SPN RSV 1034 1101 1030 1214 1138 1308 1506 1607 1706 1814 1879 1880 1815 1712 1876 2010 1908 1250 1053 1108 995 920 984 936 28,603

TOTAL GEN 12225 11939 11664 11480 11322 11152 10954 10853 10754 10646 10581 10580 10645 10748 10584 10450 10552 11210 11753 12130 12482 12807 13093 13141 290,705

13-Oct-12
Saturday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 13104 12913 12751 12875 12997 13133 13129 13131 13090 12988 12724 12433 12326 12302 12711 13316 13323 13278 13162 13077 12939 12737 12550 12355 292,385
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,499
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,499
JMJGU3 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,499
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,693
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,693
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,693
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,693
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,693
CBPSBK1B 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 3,216
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,029
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,029
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,672
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,672
PGLAGT12 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 354 355 355 332 314 310 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 342 319 7,694
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,715
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,715
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,715
SGB3GT31 130 130 130 131 130 130 130 130 130 130 131 120 120 120 130 130 130 130 130 130 131 130 120 120 3,000
SKSPBK1 292 292 291 292 292 292 292 291 291 292 292 274 261 258 291 291 292 292 291 292 292 292 282 265 6,367
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 333 314 309 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 343 319 7,527
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 332 313 309 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 343 318 7,451
TJGSBK2B 339 338 338 338 338 338 339 338 338 338 338 318 299 295 338 338 338 338 338 338 338 338 327 304 7,537
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
YPGS 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 4,680
TJGSBK2A 338 338 337 338 337 338 338 337 337 338 338 318 299 295 337 337 338 338 337 337 338 337 327 304 5,266
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 3,285
SGB3GT32 130 130 130 131 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 120 120 120 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 120 120 1,851
CBPSBK1A 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 1,876
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 99 60 60 60 93 82 80 80 70 60 60 60 60 60 60 100 100 100 88 89 60 60 60 60 1,636
KNYR 2 99 60 0 0 92 82 80 80 70 60 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 88 89 60 0 0 0 735
KNYR 3 97 0 0 0 0 82 80 80 70 60 60 0 0 0 60 100 100 100 88 87 60 0 60 0 687
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 79 80 80 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 86 0 0 0 0 0 443
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 2 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 60 65 40 30 30 30 30 30 30 758
TMGR 3 0 30 0 0 0 30 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 65 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 143
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 100 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 500
SYPS 1 45 100 30 55 55 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 70 65 70 55 50 100 15 0 0 700
SIHY 1 135 135 135 130 130 150 150 150 150 150 70 0 0 0 60 125 130 130 126 135 130 135 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 30 60 55 30 10 10 10 30 30 25 25 30 25 25 25 10 10 450
KNRG 1 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 800
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

SPN RSV 943 968 946 972 950 948 952 950 907 909 973 1014 1121 1145 986 915 908 953 985 970 958 960 997 1092 28,603

TOTAL GEN 13034 12843 12681 12805 12927 13063 13059 13061 13020 12918 12654 12363 12256 12232 12641 13246 13253 13208 13092 13007 12869 12667 12480 12285 290,705




